 FCR asynchronous brake motors
LS FCR application MO
C24.1
MACHINE TOOL APPLICATION : MO
Enclosed three-phase asynchronous
brake motors, LS series with failsafe brake,
according to IEC 60034, 60072, EN 50281.
• Single speed : power 0.09 to 11 kW, frame

• Decentralised system with integrated variable
speed drive LS VARMECA FCR
Designation / Codification
MO
4P
1500 min-1 LS 80 L 0.9 kW
IM 3001
(IM B5)
230/400 V
50 Hz
FCR J02 10 N.m A1
Machine
tool
application
Speed
polarity
Motor
series
Motor
frame
size
Manuf.
index
(motor)
Motor rated
power  : kW
(or start moment  :
N.m)
Mounting
position
Power supply
frequency and
voltage
Brake
type
Selected
inertia
Brake
torque
T Box
and PE
position
All the products in this catalogue have a code.
The coding table is incorporated in the price list together with the list of designations.
Each brake motor product is classified first in order of power and then in order of speed.
Codification example :
Three-phase asynchronous brake motor
0.9 kW, 4 p, B5 for machine tool
Designation :
4P LS 80 L 0.9 kW B5 230/400 V 50 Hz U.G. FCR
J02 10 N.m Application MO
FCR asynchronous brake motors
LS FCR application MO
C24.4
1. These values are given for information only.
Rated
 power
at  50 Hz
Rated
speed
Rated
torque
Rated
current
Power
 factor Efficiency
Starting
current /
Rated
current
Starting
torque /
Rated torque
Moment of
inertia
Brake
torque
Weight1
IM B5
Motor
type
Brake
type
PN
kW
NN
min-1
MN
N.m
IN  400 V
A
Cos ϕ
100 %
η
100 %
ID / IN  MD / MN J
10-3kg.m2
Mf ±20%
N.m
J01 to J03
kg
J05
kg
LS 71 L FCR J02 0.37 2800 1.3 0.98 0.80 68 5.2 3.2 1.35 5 9.1 11.6
LS 71 L FCR J02 0.55 2800 1.9 1.32 0.80 75 6 3.2 1.45 5 10 12.5
LS 80 L FCR J02 0.75 2840 2.5 1.64 0.87 76 5.9 2.4 3.2 10 15.5 19.2
LS 80 L FCR J02 1.1 2837 3.7 2.4 0.84 78 5.8 2.7 3.4 10 17 20.7
LS 80 L FCR J02 1.5 2859 5 3.2 0.83 80.3 7 3.6 3.6 10 18.6 22.3
LS 90 L FCR J02 1.5 2870 5 3.4 0.81 79.6 8 3.9 6.1 20 21 25.5
LS 90 L FCR J02 1.8 2865 6 3.6 0.86 83.1 8 3.6 6.4 20 23 27.5
LS 90 L FCR J02 2.2 2862 7.4 4.3 0.88 83.6 7.7 3.7 6.8 20 25 29.5
LS 100 L FCR J02 3 2868 10 6.3 0.81 83.9 7.5 3.8 6.9 25 30 -
LS 112 M FCR J02 4 2877 13.5 7.8 0.85 86 7.8 4.1 11.2 22 33.4 -
LS 132 S FCR J01 5.5 2916 18.1 10.5 0.88 86.6 9 3.1 11.9 43 46 -
LS 132 SM FCR J02 7.5 2905 24.5 14.7 0.85 86.5 8.7 3.4 35.8 80 54 -
LS 132 M FCR J02 9 2910 29.6 17.3 0.85 88.1 8.6 2.5 43 80 64 -